

ELLISBRIDGE, AHMEDABAD - 380 006

(Government of Gujarat)

(NAAC Accredited Grade 2.83)

Phone: 079-26446939, Fax: 079-26446939, Email: gascprin@gmail.com

Date: - 25.07.2018

Resolution

Gujarat Arts and Science College, Ahmedabad, has thus resolved to implement the Government Resolution of the Honorable Government of Gujarat, GR No: MAES/1084/29657/85/ KH, dated 1st August 1985. With the implementation of this resolution, the college aims to follow the State's declaration of exempting female students from 'tuition fees' at 'UG Level in Arts, Science, Law, (and) Commerce'. Following this Government Resolution, the college thus aims to promote and expand the promotion of gender parity and provide its female students with quality higher education irrespective of their financial backgrounds.



(Liftincipal
Gujarat Arts & Science College
Abmedabad



ELLISBRIDGE, AHMEDABAD - 380 006

(Government of Gujarat)

(NAAC Accredited Grade 2.83)

Phone: 079-26446939, Fax: 079-26446939, Email: gascprin@gmail.com

Date: - 22.07.2019

Resolution

Gujarat Arts and Science College, Ahmedabad, has thus resolved to implement the Government Resolution of the Honorable Government of Gujarat, GR No: MAES/1084/29657/85/ KH, dated 1st August 1985. With the implementation of this resolution, the college aims to follow the State's declaration of exempting female students from 'tuition fees' at 'UG Level in Arts, Science, Law, (and) Commerce'. Following this Government Resolution, the college thus aims to promote and expand the promotion of gender parity and provide its female students with quality higher education irrespective of their financial backgrounds.



Principal
Gujarat Arts & Science College
Ahmedabad



ELLISBRIDGE, AHMEDABAD - 380 006

(Government of Gujarat)

(NAAC Accredited Grade 2.83)

Phone: 079-26446939, Fax: 079-26446939, Email: gascprin@gmail.com

Date: - 26.07.2021

Resolution

Gujarat Arts and Science College, Ahmedabad, has thus resolved to implement the Government Resolution of the Honorable Government of Gujarat, GR No: MAES/1084/29657/85/ KH, dated 1st August 1985. With the implementation of this resolution, the college aims to follow the State's declaration of exempting female students from 'tuition fees' at 'UG Level in Arts, Science, Law, (and) Commerce'. Following this Government Resolution, the college thus aims to promote and expand the promotion of gender parity and provide its female students with quality higher education irrespective of their financial backgrounds.



Principal
Gujarat Arts & Science College
Ahmedabad



ELLISBRIDGE, AHMEDABAD - 380 006

(Government of Gujarat)

(NAAC Accredited Grade 2.83)

Phone: 079-26446939, Fax: 079-26446939, Email: gascprin@gmail.com

Date: - 25.07.2022

Resolution

Gujarat Arts and Science College, Ahmedabad, has thus resolved to implement the Government Resolution of the Honorable Government of Gujarat, GR No: MAES/1084/29657/85/ KH, dated 1st August 1985. With the implementation of this resolution, the college aims to follow the State's declaration of exempting female students from 'tuition fees' at 'UG Level in Arts, Science, Law, (and) Commerce'. Following this Government Resolution, the college thus aims to promote and expand the promotion of gender parity and provide its female students with quality higher education irrespective of their financial backgrounds.



Principal
Gujarat Arts & Science College
Ahmedabad.